
1° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 15

2° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

3° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

4° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

6° ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

7° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  8

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 8

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

13° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

SPARVIERO (*) SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 S 7

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 7

16° MALGRATI (*) MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

17° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

AFIF (*) PIERRE VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 5

DI PILATO MAURO LAGHETTO 16 S 5

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 5

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

22° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

MUTARELLI (*) ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 4

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S 4

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

32° CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 10 S 3

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 3

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 3

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 3

FROVA ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

39° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 2

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

CAVALIERE (*) MICHELE BRIANZA 24 S 2

43° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 1

44° BONINI (*) CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 0

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 0
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1° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 20

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 20

3° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 19

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

6° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

DI PILATO MAURO LAGHETTO 16 S 18

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

11° MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  17

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

15° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 16

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

19° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

22° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S 14

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 14

26° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 13

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

29° MUTARELLI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

31° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 11

34° PALEARI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 10 S 10

FROVA ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

36° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

AFIF PIERRE VILLA PARADISO SSD 7 S 9

38° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

39° BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3
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1° SPARVIERO SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23 S 26

2° CAVALIERE MICHELE BRIANZA 24 S 21

3° MALGRATI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 18

5° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 17

6° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16
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